
 
 

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Tea Pigs Tea

Go large
flavoured syrups
Extra shot of coffee

Vanilla or caramel Iced Frappes

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or 
try our Milkshake of the month! 

Smoothies 
Chocolate Power, Green Breakfast, 
Sunshine, Super Berry 

Polar Krush
Blueberry & Raspberry, Cola,
Strawberry, Tropical

£1.10                    
£2.00   
£2.30
£2.75 
£2.75
£2.75
£2.90
£2.80
£3.40
£2.00

£0.20
£0.50
£0.50

£3.50

drinks

a selection OF SOFT DRINKS AVAILABLE 
FROM £1.00 - PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR OPTIONS

£3.95

£3.50

£2.50

SOYA & OAT MILK AVAILABLE AT NO EXTRA COST



FOR THE LITTLE ONES 
 

Mac ‘n Cheese

lasagne
Served with peas or salad

MARGHERITA PIZZA (6 INCH)

HAWAIIAN PIZZA (6 INCH)

PEPPERONI PIZZA (6 INCH)

CHICKEN OR FISH GOUJONS
Served with chips, peas, baked 
beans or salad

sandwich
Ham, cheese or jam - choice of 
white or gluten free white bread

vegetable sticks
Carrot & cucumber batons 

£5.00                    

£5.50

£5.00    

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

 

£2.00

£1.50

All our dishes are freshly prepared on 
site. If you have any specific dietary 
requirements or allergies, please speak 
with a member of staff when ordering.



 
 
 
Served with a salad garnish - gluten free 
white bread available as a toastie

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO
Mozzarella & tomato slices

TUNA
Tuna flakes with mayo, sweetcorn 
& mozzarella

HAM & CHEESE
Ham & cheddar cheese

VEGAN GREEK
Roasted peppers, aubergine, hummus 
& vegan cheese

BACON & BRIE
Bacon & slices of brie

chicken pesto
Grilled chicken, pesto, spinach & mozzarella

BBQ PULLED PORK
BBQ pulled pork, spinach & mozzarella

SAUSAGE BAP
BACON BAP

EXTRAS
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hashbrown

£5.00                    

£5.50   

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

TOASTED PANINIS & BAPS

£3.00
£3.00

£0.50



pizzas
 
 

margherita
Tomatoes, basil & mozzarella

hawaiian
Ham, pineapple & mozzarella

italian pepperoni
Italian pepperoni & mozzarella

chicken pesto primavera
Pesto, chicken, tomatoes, peppers,
red onion, basil & mozzarella

Flávio’s meat feast
Pepperoni, chicken, sausage, salami,
olives, mushrooms & mozzarella

GO CALZONE
Turn any pizza into a tasty calzone

extra toppings – £0.50 each 
Choose from any pizza ingredient above 
 
vegan cheese & gluten free bases 
available upon request 
 

 

 sides
Onion Rings
Skinny Fries
Chunky Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Halloumi Fries
Cheesy Chips
Chicken Strips

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50

£7.50                    

£8.00    

£8.00

£8.50

£9.95

£1.00

9 inch stone baked pizzas. All homemade 
with Flávio’s own marinara sauce.



Mains 
 
Mac ‘n Cheese
Macaroni pasta with leeks, blackened 
tomatoes & cheese sauce

LINGUINE bolognese
Minced beef in Flávio’s slow-cooked 
bolognese sauce & parmesan cheese 

Flavio’s lasagne al forno
Served with garlic bread & side salad

Jacket potatoes
Served with a salad garnish - choose one of 
the following fillings:

Cheese, baked beans, tuna, beef chilli

extras

Something sweet
vegan Brownie 
With ice cream or cream

Nutella pizza 
With strawberries & cream

Winston’s waffles
With ice cream & choice of chocolate, 
strawberry, toffee or maple syrup

EXTRAS
Banana, strawberries, crushed 
brownie or extra sauce 

£7.00                    

£8.00    

£9.00

 
£5.50

£0.75

£4.50

£5.00

£6.00

£0.75

A SELECTION OF CAKES & SWEET TREATS 
AVAILABLE - PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR OPTIONS



BURGERS
All served with skinny fries, onion rings 
& side salad - gluten free buns & vegan 
cheese available
 
THE HEXED HOT DOG
A large pork sausage topped with crispy 
onions, bacon, mozzarella & gem lettuce, 
served in a freshly toasted hot dog bun.

the totem veggie
Our homemade 6oz bean burger, topped 
with vegan cheese, caramelised onion, gem 
lettuce & burger relish, served in a freshly 
toasted bun.

the big cheese
Our homemade 7oz beef patty topped 
with smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, 
caramelised onion, gem lettuce & burger 
relish, served in a freshly toasted brioche bun.

the checkerplate chicken
Our homemade southern fried chicken 
breast fillet topped with mozzarella, tomato, 
caramelised onion, gem lettuce & our zingy 
chipotle sauce, served in a freshly toasted 
brioche bun.

go skyscraper
Why not double up your patty and take on 
our skyscraper burger challenge?!

 sharers
LOADED FRIES
Skinny fries covered with homemade beef 
chilli and melted mozzarella 

NACHOS
Served with melted mozzarella, salsa, sour 
cream, guacamole & jalapeno chillies

LOADED NACHOS
+ Homemade beef chilli

£9.95                    

£9.95   

£10.95

£10.95

£2.50

£4.95

£7.50

£8.95


